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Hope Starts Here - Executive Leadership Campaign Cabinet Members    
 

Mr. Yann Robard – Co-Chair 
Managing Partner 
Whitehorse Liquidity Partners 
79 Wellington St. West 
TD South Tower 
Suite 2100, P.O. Box 92 
Toronto, ON  
M5K 1G8 
 
Phone: (416) 629-9889 
Email: yrobard@whitehorseliquidity.com 
 
Assistant: Ashley Triance-Haldane 
Assistant Phone: (905) 252-3165 
Assist. Email: atriance@whitehorseliquidity.com 

Dr. Raj Bhatla 
Psychiatrist-in-Chief & Chief of Staff 
Royal Ottawa Mental Health Centre 
c/o ROMHC, 1145 Carling Ave 
Ottawa ON 
K1Z 7K4 
 
Phone: (613) 722-6521 ext. 6306 
Email: raj.bhatla@theroyal.ca 
 

Mr. Jeff Gallant 
Portfolio Manager 
Gallant MacDonald 
424 Catherine St, Suite 1 
Ottawa ON 
K1R 5T8 
 
Phone: (647) 680-6738 
Email: jeff@capitalizeforkids.com 
 

Mr. Larry Kelly 
Founding Partner, Kelly Santini LLP 
c/o Kelly Santini LLP 
160 Elgin St., Suite 2401 
Ottawa ON 
K2P 2P7 
 
Phone: (613) 513 3793 
Email:  larrykelly17@outlook.com 

Ms. Melissa Kruyne – Co-Chair 
Kott Group 
P.O. Box 11401, Station H 
Nepean ON 
K2H 7V1 
 
Phone: (613) 838-2775 
Email: mkruyne@kottlumber.com 

Mr. Victor Pellegrino 
Regional President, Quebec & Eastern Ontario 
Bank of Montreal 
129 St-Jacques, 3rd Floor 
Montreal, QC   
H2Y 1L6 
 
Phone: (613) 564-6975 
Cell: (613) 806-4454 
Email: Vittorio.Pellegrino@bmo.com 
 
Assistant: Rita Zannella 
Assist. Email: rita.zannella@bmo.com 
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Mr. Mark Taggart 
Principal 
Taggart Wealth and Estate Planning Inc. 
1101-235 Somerset St W 
Ottawa ON 
K2P 0J3 
 
Phone: (613) 724-8247 
Email: mark.taggart@freedom55financial.com 

Mr. Johannes Ziebarth 
President & CEO 
Ziebarth Electrical Contractors Ltd 
890 Boyd Ave 
Ottawa ON 
K2A 2E3 
 
Phone: (613) 798-8020 ext. 2226 
Cell: (613) 327-8020 
Email: johannesz@zec.ca 
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